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Florinda Gonzales SAWS  Florinda.Gonzales@saws.org 

Kurtis Anderwald  SAWS  

Stella Manzello  SAWS  Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Susan Rodriquez SAWS  Susan.Rodriquez@saws.org 

Marisol Robles,   SAWS  Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Cynthia Holewyne  Ardurra Group, Inc - cholewyne@ardurra.com - 346-336-4847 

Julie Paulson | BGE, Inc. | jpaulson@bgeinc.com | 210-581-3600 

Jaime Kypuros, Tetra Tech, jaime.kypuros@tetratech.com, 210-299-7916 

KW Chan, Unintech, kchan@unintech.com, 210-641-6003 

Alyssa Pena | Unintech Consulting Engineers, Inc. | 210-641-6003 | apena@unintech.com 

Byron Sanderfer | Ardurra Group, Inc. | bsanderfer@ardurra.com | 210.822.2232 

Marcus Naiser, Ardurra Group, mnaiser@ardurra.com, 512-381-8333 

Derek Cheatham, P.E. Neel-Schaffer, Inc., derek.cheatham@neel-schaffer.com                                                          

Debby Williams, Jose I. Guerra Inc., Civil, Structural, MEP/FP, HUB, SBE 

Amy Garza | Maestas & Associates, LLC | agarza@maesce.com | 210.366.1988 

Sam.Irrinki/Weston Solutions Inc.; sam.irrinki@westonsolutions.com 

Donna Rendon - Garcia Infrastructure Consultants, LLC - drendon@gicstx.com - 210-437-0323 

Sarah Whitney | Baer Engineering | swhitney@baereng.com | (512) 453-3733 

Charles Kucherka - Freese and Nichols, Inc., charles.kucherka@freese.com 

Craig Alexander - Neel-Schaffer, Inc. - craig.alexander@neel-schaffer.com - 210-960-0774 

Derek Cheatham, P.E. Neel-Schaffer, Inc., derek.cheatham@neel-schaffer.com   (682) 304-0910             
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